Data Sheet
1
WDRT-750AC
1
750Mbps 802.11ac Wireless Broadband Router
Amazing, Next-Generation Wireless High-Speed Connection
PLANET WDRT-750AC Wireless Broadband Router supports IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac
standard and dual band technology, meaning it can provide the wireless speed up to

WDRT-750AC
6
Ordering Information
WDRT-750AC 750Mbps 802.11ac Wireless Broadband Router
WNL-U554A 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter External 3dBi Antenna
WNL-U554M 802.11n Micro Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter
WNL-U556M 300Mbps 802.11n Wireless Micro USB Adapter
WDL-U700 300Mbps Dual-Band 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
WNL-9501 802.11n Wireless PCI Express Adapter
Related Products
* To have the best performance and wireless connection, sincerely advise to match the above related products.